

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.22235 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
8.	23.07.2026	<u>RC, J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court by both the learned counsel that there are connected Writ Petitions <i>vide</i> W.P.No.12757 of 2021 and batch and prayed to post this Writ Petition along with W.P.No.12757 of 2021 and batch. Post on 30.07.2026 along with W.P.No.12757 of 2021 and batch. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	